Product Data
IMPORTANT: The CNWVP replaces the CNPVP model in the United States and is only available for service and warranty use.
In Canada, the CNWVP can be used for new R-410A installations, service, and warranty use.
A06008Fig. 1 – CNPVP
This vertical design N-coil is a furnace coil designed to provide the
highest standards of reliability and durability. The coils are available for
use in Puron®, R-410A refrigerant and R-22 systems.
Both designs have a painted case and come with factory-installed

Evaporator N-Coil, Cased, Upflow / Downflow: Product Data
A210099
Table 1 – Model Number Nomenclature
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
C N W V P 1 8 1 4 A L A
Product Variations
C = Coil A = Basic
Type
N = N Coil
Tubing Design
L = Aluminum
Refrigerant Type Revision Level
W = Puron® (Service Only) A = 1st
Coil Configuration Cabinet Width
V = Upflow / Downflow 14 = 14-in. / 356mm
17 = 17-in. / 432mm
Cabinet Finish 21 = 21-in. / 533mm
P = Painted 24 = 24-in. / 610mm
U = Uncased
T = Transition N Unit Capacity
18 = 1 1/2 Ton 42 = 3 1/2 Ton
24 = 2 Ton 48 = 4 Ton
30/31 = 2 1/2 Ton 60 = 5 Ton
36/37 = 3 Ton
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
2
Evaporator N
-C
oil, C
ased, U
pflow
 / D
ow
nflow
: Product D
ata
M
anufacturer reserves the right to change, at any tim
e, specifications and designs w
ithout notice and w
ithout obligations.
3
A250008
Fig. 2 – Dimensions (English)
Evaporator N
-C
oil, C
ased, U
pflow
 / D
ow
nflow
: Product D
ata
M
anufacturer reserves the right to change, at any tim
e, specifications and designs w
ithout notice and w
ithout obligations.
4
A250021
Fig. 3 – Dimensions (Metric)
Evaporator N-Coil, Cased, Upflow / Downflow: Product Data
PERFORMANCE DATA
Legend:
See notes on page 11.
Table 2 – Cooling Capacities (MBH) - R-410A Refrigerant
CNPV
UNIT
SIZE
INDOOR COIL
AIR
SATURATED TEMPERATURE LEAVING EVAPORATOR °F (°C)